
SHEET 1 OF 1

")149

")275")129

")132

")113

¬«23

¬«2

")275

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

T-1315Pla tte La ke Rd

T-567

CSAH 2

T-5
35

T-5
17

Th
es
in g
 R
d

CS
AH
 23

T-533

T-1
31
1

32
6th
 A
ve28
5th
 Av
e

M e
a d
ow
 V
iew
 R
d

Sun rise Dr

Quest Rd

T-5
23

CR-139

T-1
31
9

Poster
Ln

273rd St

T-1
32
0

273rd St

T-5
08

70
th
Av
eS
E

T-5
52

28
5th
 Av
e

T-5
32

70th Ave

T-522

T-548

T-5059

70
th
Av
e S
E

T-5
47

CooleyDrSE

To
wn
ha
ll R
d

T-5
16

Im
m  
Dr

CR
-11
3

CR
-11
3

CSAH 8

CR
-13
2

CR-132

295th Ave

19
0th
 Av
e

190th Ave

Su
nris
e P
oin
tR
d

Sun rise Poin tRd

CR
-14
9

CR
-14
9

T-551

T-5
51

T-5
09

1.

1

2.

2

Round
Lake

Platte
Lake

Aspen Pond

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF PLATTE LAKE CROW WING COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 414
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